

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

ORDER INFORMATION		Invoice#	: OWCI-002323
Ship To Address		No. of Pages	: 2
Company Name	: TAQA Atrush B.V.	Date	: 30/March/2023
Address	: Empire World Empire Business Complex C1 Erbil, Iraq	Packing List #	: OWPL-002320
Contact	: Bahzad Saadoun / Ismail Ali : +964 7809150844 / + 964 07809152911	P.O. Number	: 25477.2
		Delivery Terms	: Ex-work UAE
		Payment Terms	: N30D
		Mode of Payment	: T/T
		Mode of Shipment	: By Sea
		Currency	: USD

LINE	PO LINE NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT PRICE
1	4	CABLE LADDER , HOT DIP GALVANISED SHEET STEEL , 300MM WIDE X 150MM DEEP , 6 METERS LENGTH, PN: EL300G6M MESC CODE: 6876525264 UK, HS CODE: 73269099	30	Each	392.40	11,772.00
2	7	CABLE TRAY VENTILATED COVER, SRFCV100G MESC CODE: 6876525974 UK, HS CODE: 73269099	100	Each	43.40	4,340.00
3	13	COVER , FOR Z,P,E STRGHT 150 MM WIDE LADDER CV150G MESC CODE: 6876525234 UK, HS CODE: 73269099	100	Each	82.70	8,270.00
4	23	COVER,"600MM WIDE HOT DIP GALVANISED MILD STEEL CLOSED FLAT TYPE (WITH COVER MOUNTING HARDWARE) OF 3M LENGTH & 1.2MM THICKNEES (MINIMUM,P/N:CV600G MESC CODE: 6876610064 UK, HS CODE: 73269099	60	Each	201.90	12,114.00
5	24	COVER,FOR LADDER CABLE TRAY,300MM WIDE CV300G MESC CODE: 6876520014 UK, HS CODE: 73269099	60	Each	104.20	6,252.00
6	26	Cable Tray , 100mm Wide, 50MM DEEP Legrand P/N: SRFL100G , LENGTH 3 METER MESC CODE: 6876525734 UK, HS CODE: 73269099	100	Each	47.00	4,700.00
7	27	Channel, Single, Deep Slotted, 41 x 41 x 2.5 unistrut Legrand P/N: SC4033M , 3 meters MESC CODE: 6876525683 UK, HS CODE: 73269099	100	Each	51.00	5,100.00
8	48	LADDER ,CABLE LADDER 150MM WIDE, 6M LENGTH , EL150G6M MESC CODE: 6876525224 UK, HS CODE: 73269099	50	Each	360.00	18,000.00

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

LINE	PO LINE NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT PRICE
9	49	LADDER CABLE TRAY,600MM WIDE , EL600G6M MESC CODE: 6876525274 UK, HS CODE: 73269099	30	Each	425.10	12,753.00
10	62	STRAIGHT DIVIDERS GALVANISED WITHOUT BOLTS,NUTS & WASHERS (3M) (ALL LADDER TYPES),LEGRAND EDVG MESC CODE: 6876660024 UK, HS CODE: 73269099	300	Each	42.30	12,690.00
TOTAL AMOUNT IN USD						95,991.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : NINETY FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY ONE & 00/00 US DOLLARS

Mary Rossette

Authorized Signature

